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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 

Zajęte 
miejsce sektor 

stanowisko 
Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

 SARS HACZYK 
  GARDONS TEAM 

NIEĆKO TOMASZ A 5 5 090 1,0 

8 770 11,0 1 NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW B 23 3 520 1,0 

ALTER MARCIN C 38 160 9,0 

 ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI 

BUCZEK PIOTR A 14 4 560 2,0 

5 350 13,0 2 BĘDZIEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ B 22 400 6,0 

BĘDZIEJEWSKI MARCIN C 33 390 5,0 

 SENSAS LUBLIN 

DOMAGAŁA KONRAD A 15 2 880 4,0 

4 370 13,0 3 BAŁAMUT PIOTR B 17 1 160 3,0 

PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ C 40 330 6,0 
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 ARNO RIVER TEAM 

WOŹNIAK MACIEJ A 1 3 155 3,0 

3 710 19,5 4 GUZOWSKI RAFAŁ B 24 0 13,5 

JAROSZ SŁAWOMIR C 35 555 3,0 

 SARS HACZYK II 

BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ A 10 110 12,5 

1 385 19,5 5 MICHALAK TOMASZ B 20 430 5,0 

DĘBICKI RAFAŁ C 32 845 2,0 

 MILO MATCHPRO  
  LUBLIN 

BUCZEK TOMASZ A 12 1 245 8,0 

3 920 22,5 6 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ B 21 0 13,5 

KUNA JACEK C 44 2 675 1,0 
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 SKLEP WĘDKARSKI  
  ANTEK ŁĘCZNA 

JÓZEFCZUK KONRAD A 7 700 10,0 

1 500 23,0 7 MACIEJEWSKI WOJCIECH B 29 335 9,0 

KOŁODYŃSKI KAMIL C 45 465 4,0 

 SARS HACZYK IV 

BRYŁA LESZEK A 11 2 875 5,0 

3 390 23,5 8 BEŁCZĄCKI WIKTOR B 30 515 4,0 

HONDRA PAWEŁ C 34 0 14,5 

 SALON WĘDKARSKI 
  SPŁAWIK LUBLIN 

WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK A 9 1 265 7,0 

2 665 23,5 9 ROŻEK SŁAWOMIR B 16 1 400 2,0 

BRZANA WOJCIECH C 36 0 14,5 
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 STYNKA LERBY TEAM 

WĄSIK BOGDAN A 3 0 14,5 

655 28,5 10 ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW B 19 380 7,0 

GĘBAŁA PAWEŁ C 43 275 7,0 

 MUNDUROWI TEAM 

NAKONIECZKA ARKADIUSZ A 4 280 11,0 

740 30,0 11 PIOTROWSKI KRZYSZTOF B 18 370 8,0 

MARCZAK KRZYSZTOF C 41 90 11,0 

 NADBURZAŃSKI 
  GÓREK TEAM 

BASAJ SŁAWOMIR A 2 2 330 6,0 

2 400 31,5 12 SOŁTYS ANDRZEJ B 26 0 13,5 

KUPISZ MAREK C 42 70 12,0 
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 CENTRUM WĘDKARSKIE 
   RYBKA ELIZÓWKA 

GORZKOWSKI MATEUSZ A 6 110 12,5 

470 31,5 13 MĘDEL BARTŁOMIEJ B 27 175 11,0 

BANUCHA GRZEGORZ C 37 185 8,0 

 ŚWIDNIK WSK 

JUĆ SŁAWOMIR A 8 0 14,5 

470 34,5 14 WINIARSKI MAREK B 28 325 10,0 

TYMICKI KRZYSZTOF C 31 145 10,0 

 SARS HACZYK III 

KUTRZEPA JAKUB A 13 790 9,0 

810 35,5 15 SAMOŃ TOMASZ B 25 0 13,5 

ZALEWSKA JOANNA C 39 20 13,0 
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Sektor A 

L.p. Drużyna Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 SARS HACZYK GARDONS TEAM NIEĆKO TOMASZ 5 5 090 1,0 

2 ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI BUCZEK PIOTR 14 4 560 2,0 

3 ARNO RIVER TEAM WOŹNIAK MACIEJ 1 3 155 3,0 

4 SENSAS LUBLIN DOMAGAŁA KONRAD 15 2 880 4,0 

5 SARS HACZYK IV BRYŁA LESZEK 11 2 875 5,0 

6 NADBURZAŃSKI GÓREK TEAM BASAJ SŁAWOMIR 2 2 330 6,0 

7 SALON WĘDKARSKI SPŁAWIK WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK 9 1 265 7,0 

8 MILO MATCHPRO LUBLIN BUCZEK TOMASZ 12 1 245 8,0 

9 SARS HACZYK IV KUTRZEPA JAKUB 13 790 9,0 

10 SKLEP WĘDKARSKI ANTEK JÓZEFCZUK KONRAD 7 700 10,0 

11 MUNDUROWI TEAM NAKONIECZKA ARKADIUSZ 4 280 11,0 

12 CENTRUM WĘDKARSKIE RYBKA GORZKOWSKI MATEUSZ 6 110 12,5 

13 SARS HACZYK II BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ 10 110 12,5 

14 STYNKA LERBY TEAM WĄSIK BOGDAN 3 0 14,5 

15 ŚWIDNIK WSK JUĆ SŁAWOMIR 8 0 14,5 
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Sektor B 

L.p. Drużyna Nazwisko i Imię 
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Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 SARS HACZYK GARDONS TEAM NIEĆKO PRZEMYSŁAW 23 3 520 1,0 

2 SALON WĘDKARSKI SPŁAWIK ROŻEK SŁAWOMIR 16 1 400 2,0 

3 SENSAS LUBLIN BAŁAMUT PIOTR 17 1 160 3,0 

4 SARS HACZYK IV BEŁCZĄCKI WIKTOR 30 515 4,0 

5 SARS HACZYK II MICHALAK TOMASZ 20 430 5,0 

6 ZAMOSJKIE SPŁAWIKI BĘDZIEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 22 400 6,0 

7 STYNKA LERBY TEAM ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW 19 380 7,0 

8 MUNDUROWI TEAM PIOTROWSKI KRZYSZTOF 18 370 8,0 

9 SKLEP WĘDKARSKI ANTEK MACIEJEWSKI WOJCIECH 29 335 9,0 

10 ŚWIDNIK WSK WINIARSKI MAREK 28 325 10,0 

11 CENTRUM WĘDKARSKI RYBKA MĘDEL BARTŁOMIEJ 27 175 11,0 

12 MILO MATCHPRO LUBLIN MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ 21 0 13,5 

13 ARNO RIVER TEAM GUZOWSKI RAFAŁ 24 0 13,5 

14 SARS HACZYK III SAMOŃ TOMASZ 25 0 13,5 

15 NADBURZAŃSKI GÓREK TEAM SOŁTYS ANDRZEJ 26 0 13,5 
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Sektor C 

L.p. Drużyna Nazwisko i Imię 

S
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Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 MILO MATCHPRO LUBLIN KUNA JACEK 44 2 675 1,0 

2 SARS HACZYK II DĘBICKI RAFAŁ 32 845 2,0 

3 ARNO RIVER TEAM JAROSZ SŁAWOMIR 35 555 3,0 

4 SKLEP WĘDKARSKI ANTEK KOŁODYŃSKI KAMIL 45 465 4,0 

5 ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI BĘDZIEJEWSKI MARCIN 33 390 5,0 

6 SENSAS LUBLIN PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 40 330 6,0 

7 STYNKA LERBY TEAM GĘBAŁA PAWEŁ 43 275 7,0 

8 CENTRUM WĘDKARSKIE RYBKA BANUCHA GRZEGORZ 37 185 8,0 

9 SARS HACZYK GARDONS TEAM ALTER MARCIN 38 160 9,0 

10 ŚWIDNIK WSK TYMICKI KRZYSZTOF 31 145 10,0 

11 MUNDUROWI TEAM MARCZAK KRZYSZTOF 41 90 11,0 

12 NADBURZAŃSKI GÓREK TEAM KUPISZ MAREK 42 70 12,0 

13 SARS HACZYK III ZALEWSKA JOANNA 39 20 13,0 

14 SARS HACZYK IV HONDRA PAWEŁ 34 0 14,5 

15 SALON WĘDKARSKI SPŁAWIK BRZANA WOJCIECH 36 0 14,5 
 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 


